Tek v Belo 2019 - rezultati

Idrija, 18.5.2019
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Moski C
Uv.
1

«

St.
34
35
48
14
20
16
44
50
24
21
1
57
58
59
60
15

St.
29
54

12

40
55
27
22

52

38
62
18

St.
28
31
32

Priimek
Lapajne
Tavcar
Semrov
Hvala
Pinter
Majnik
Bizjak
Aldzi¢
Muhi¢
Prek
Selimovi¢
Pajali¢
Persl Leban
Mohoric
Boncina
Mozoli

Priimek
Pagavino
Marin¢
Cergolj
Plevnik
Stalynskyi
Skalec
Malavasic¢
Suligoj
Skrbec
Vogrinec
Strukelj
Miklav¢ic
Muhi¢
Prelovec
Mrzek
Pizent

Priimek
Furlan
Ipavec
Groselj

Ime
Jost
Luka
Jernej
Gregor
Uros
Tilen
David
Haris
Ajdin
Anej
Zijad
Elvedin
Ziga
Matic
Gasper
Zan

Ime
Filippo
Mihael
Primoz
Aljaz
Volodymyr
Saso
Andrej
Mitja
Jure
Boris
Tomisav
Peter
Edin
Marjan
Maks
Jan

Ime
Ervin
Kristjan
Ales

Letnik
1994
1992
1993
1995
1995
1995
1996
1991
2001
1998
1996
2001
2002
2002
2002
1996

Letnik
1980
1982
1984
1989
1988
1982
1987
1982
1981
1981
1981
1985
1985
1981
1987
1988

Letnik
1974
1979
1974

Klub/ekipa

TSK Idrija

Calcit Bike Team
SD Hotedersica
OK Azimut

KD Sloga 1902 Idrija

60x

Klub/ekipa
Podismo Buttrio
KINMET

SD Nanos Podnanos

D Lipa

SKTD Lom

SD Tekati Vipavske doline

Klub/ekipa
SD Nanos Podnanos
8D Nanos Podnanos

Timing Poljane, d.o.o.

Cas
00:33:45.3
00:34:57.8
00:35:27.3
00:36:29.2
00:41:13.5
00:43:09.3
00:44:30.4
00:45:15.1
00:48:07.3
00:52:05.1
00:54:32.3
00:56:25.4
00:56:25.8
00:57:39.10
01:04:30.3
NST

Cas
00:36:23.1
00:36:56.2
00:38:35.9
00:39:18.10
00:39:40.3
00:41:35.9
00:42:44.6
00:43:43.8
00:44:07.5
00:45:28.9
00:46:06.2
00:47:42.5
00:48:07.3
00:49:05.6
00:52:03.4
NST

Cas

00:36:30.5
00:36:33.0
00:39:52.5



4 45

5 36

6 23
Moski D

Uv. St

1 49

2 63

3 7

4 53

5 61

6 17

Moski E

Uv. St

1 64

2 39

3 42

4 56

5 30

6 13

7 46
Zenske F

Uv. St

1 47

2 19

3 37

4 41
Zenske G

Uv. St

1 26

25

3 10
Zenske H

Uv. St

1 33

9
Zenske |

Uv. St

1 11

2 51

3 43

4 3

Pisk
Kovacic
Bizjak

Priimek
Kogej
Valant
DEGANUTTI
Gnezda
Faganelj
Kotar

Priimek
Petrovcic
Kavs
Spanic
Kutin
LuZznik
LIPUSCEK
Felc

Priimek
Serzenta Seljak
Potocnik
Muhi¢

Suligoj

Priimek
Pisk
Frelih
Bele

Priimek
Dienstman
Istenic

Priimek
Lipuséek
Tozon
Moravec
Pizent

Bostjan
Matevz
Matjaz

Ime
Marko
Rajko
ENZO
Renato
Bozo
Dusan

Ime
Robert
Miran
Veselko
Edi
Zdenko
LUCIJAN
Dani

Ime
Zala
Alenka
Sajra
Lana

Ime
Sasa
Nina
Kristina

Ime
Tanja
Karmen

Ime
Sergeja
Kristina
Darja
Magda

1976
1977
1978

Letnik
1966
1961
1960
1966
1964
1963

Letnik
1958
1957
1955
1949
1948
1940
1943

Letnik
2002
1991
1992
2005

Letnik
1985
1989
1974

Letnik
1972
1972

Letnik
1966
1967
1953
1961

SD Postojna tece

Klub/ekipa
TIR

Tecemo z nasmehom Klemen Dolenc
G. M. TEENAGER STARANZANO

Tekaci Vipavske doline

Klub/ekipa
AK Pivka
Kraski tekaci
Hitre noge

Idrijski Log
Filipides
SD Elektro Primorska

Klub/ekipa

TSK Idrija

Klub/ekipa
SD Biba

/

AK Pivka

Klub/ekipa
TSK Idrija

Klub/ekipa
DLT Filipides
Medicus

SD Tekadi Vipavske doline

Timing Poljane, d.o.o.

00:43:11.6
00:44:08.6
00:46:09.2

Cas
00:44:08.3
00:46:11.8
00:48:16.10
00:48:33.2
00:49:44.4
00:49:48.3

Cas

00:39:43.4
00:42:55.7
00:48:14.4
00:51:39.8
00:52:10.3
00:52:11.8
00:59:33.5

Cas
00:47:11.2
00:52:03.4
00:54:59.10
00:55:17.5

Cas

00:39:48.1
00:43:23.3
00:43:52.8

Cas
00:50:49.3
00:56:42.0

Cas
00:41:34.3
00:53:54.4
01:13:10.0
NST



Moski - absolutno

Uv.
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

St.
34
35
48
29
14
28
31
54
4
12
6
64
32
20
40
55
39
16
45
27
22
49
36
44
50
5
52
23
63

24
38
42

53
62
61
17
56
18
21

Priimek
Lapajne
Tavcar
Semrov
Pagavino
Hvala
Furlan
Ipavec
Marin¢
Cergolj
Plevnik
Stalynskyi
Petrovcic
Groselj
Pinter
Skalec
Malavasic
Kavs
Majnik
Pisk
Suligoj
Skrbec
Kogej
Kovacic
Bizjak
Aldzi¢
Vogrinec
Strukelj
Bizjak
Valant

Miklav¢ic
Muhi¢
Mubhié
Spani¢
DEGANUTTI
Gnezda
Prelovec
Faganelj
Kotar
Kutin
Mrzek
Prek

Ime
Jost
Luka
Jernej
Filippo
Gregor
Ervin
Kristjan
Mihael
Primoz
Aljaz
Volodymyr
Robert
Ales
Uros
Saso
Andrej
Miran
Tilen
Bostjan
Mitja
Jure
Marko
Matevz
David
Haris
Boris
Tomisav
Matjaz
Rajko

Peter
Ajdin
Edin
Veselko
ENZO
Renato
Marjan
BozZo
Dusan
Edi
Maks
Anej

Letnik
1994
1992
1993
1980
1995
1974
1979
1982
1984
1989
1988
1958
1974
1995
1982
1987
1957
1995
1976
1982
1981
1966
1977
1996
1991
1981
1981
1978
1961

1985
2001
1985
1955
1960
1966
1981
1964
1963
1949
1987
1998

Klub/ekipa

TSK Idrija

Calcit Bike Team

SD Hotedersica
Podismo Buttrio

OK Azimut

SD Nanos Podnanos
SD Nanos Podnanos
KINMET

SD Nanos Podnanos

AK Pivka

8D Lipa
Kraski tekaci

TIR
SD Postojna tece

KD Sloga 1902 Idrija

SKTD Lom

Tecemo z nasmehom Klemen Dolenc

Hitre noge

G. M. TEENAGER STARANZANO
Tekadi Vipavske doline

Timing Poljane, d.o.o.

Cas

00:33:45.3
00:34:57.8
00:35:27.3
00:36:23.1
00:36:29.2
00:36:30.5
00:36:33.0
00:36:56.2
00:38:35.9
00:39:18.1
00:39:40.3
00:39:43.4
00:39:52.5
00:41:13.5
00:41:35.9
00:42:44.6
00:42:55.7
00:43:09.3
00:43:11.6
00:43:43.8
00:44:07.5
00:44:08.3
00:44:08.6
00:44:30.4
00:45:15.1
00:45:28.9
00:46:06.2
00:46:09.2
00:46:11.8

00:47:42.5
00:48:07.3
00:48:07.3
00:48:14.4
00:48:16.1
00:48:33.2
00:49:05.6
00:49:44.4
00:49:48.3
00:51:39.8
00:52:03.4
00:52:05.1
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13
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46
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15

Luznik
LIPUSCEK
Selimovi¢
Pajali¢
Persl Leban
Mohori¢
Felc
Boncina
Mozoli
PiZzent

Zenske - absolutno

Uv.

O 00 NO UL B WN -

el
N = O

St.
26
11
25
10
47
33
19
51
37
41
9
43
3

Priimek
Pisk
Lipuscek
Frelih

Bele
SerZenta Seljak
Dienstman
Potocnik
Tozon
Muhi¢
Suligoj
Istenic¢
Moravec
PiZzent

Zdenko
LUCIJAN
Zijad
Elvedin
Ziga
Matic
Dani
Gasper
Zan

Jan

Ime
Sasa
Sergeja
Nina
Kristina
Zala
Tanja
Alenka
Kristina
Sajra
Lana
Karmen
Darja
Magda

1948
1940
1996
2001
2002
2002
1943
2002
1996
1988

Letnik
1985
1966
1989
1974
2002
1972
1991
1967
1992
2005
1972
1953
1961

Idrijski Log
Filipides

SD Elektro Primorska
60x

SD Tekaci Vipavske doline

Klub/ekipa
SD Biba

DLT Filipides
/

AK Pivka
TSK Idrija

Medicus

TSK Idrija

SD Tekati Vipavske doline

Timing Poljane, d.o.o.

00:52:10.3
00:52:11.8
00:54:32.3
00:56:25.4
00:56:25.8
00:57:39.1
00:59:33.5
01:04:30.3
NST

NST

Cas

00:39:48.1
00:41:34.3
00:43:23.3
00:43:52.8
00:47:11.2
00:50:49.3
00:52:03.4
00:53:54.4
00:54:59.1
00:55:17.5
00:56:42.0
01:13:10.0
NST



